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Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | confran| M Jukip| con |Lan| ™ | Mate | Female | 16-24+| 25-30 | 4059 | 60+ | ABC1 | c2pE | London | RESLOT [MidiandsTh i | scottand
Dem Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample 730 X |1 X X X 1218 182] 174 [ 355 | 375 88 | 186 | 250 |206| 416 | 314 93 237 156 180 64

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %

Which of these views comes closer to yours?

David Cameron is right to take his family on holiday
this half-term week: people do their job better if they
take regular breaks, and with modern
communications he can still keep in touch

Following the murder last week of the British soldier
in Woolwich, David Cameron should have cancelled
his holiday and remained in London to handle the
situation

Don't know 10 3 10 0 9 5 13 7 9 11 10 1 10 8 8 12 14 8 12 7 13

53 88 30 70 47 | 75 33 60 | 55 50 28 49 57 62| 59 44 59 63 51 41 43

37 9 60 30 44 1 20 53 34 | 36 39 63 40 33 29| 32 44 27 29 37 52 44

*Any percentages calculated on bases
fewer than 50 respondents do not
represent a wide enough cross-section of
the target population to be considered
statistically reliable. These figures will be
italicised.
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